
Vesala

Kontinjoki

Kontinjärvi

Rajala

Kotirinne

Toimela

rola
n. 1,07 ha

n. 0,55 ha

n. 0,65 ha

LIITTYMÄ

n. 2,22 ha

765-876-8-1

765-895-0-18

765-895-0-18

765-895-0-870

765-405-878-31

765-405-878-26

765-405-4-43

765-405-4-43

765-405-4-44

765-405-4-44

765-405-4-18

765-405-4-18

765-405-4-35

765-405-4-36

765-405-5-46

765-405-5-49

765-405-5-62

765-405-5-74

765-405-5-75

765-405-2-72

765-405-2-73

765-405-5-53

765-405-5-54

765-405-5-54

765-405-5-57

765-405-5-58

765-405-5-60

765-405-5-18

765-405-5-18

Kontinjoen palstoitussuunnitelma


